RECORREGUT CURT

1 165
2 211
3 172
4 79
5 485
6 158
7 159
8 7

9 407
10 391
11 73
12 390
13 392
14 365
15 21
16 398
17 397
18 35
19 419
20 416
21 420
22 519
23 521
24 522
25 375
26 124
27 122
28 123
29 188
30 63
31 64
32 488
33 489
34 500
35 199
36 196
37 118
38 119
39 100
40 168
41 169
42 189
43 148
44 146
45 149
46 147
47 44
48 204
49 205
50 356
51 357
52 355
53 384
54 236
55 156
56 154
57 197
58 198

Sonia Port | Mifiarro

Nuria Reynes Molist

Merce Vilaseca

Marc Reina Monleén

Oscar Sangre Gibert

Jordi Hinojosa Fayes

Jordi Vaz Guerra

Jordi Company Cornella
Aleix Malagarriga Guitart
Jesus Jimenez Archilla
Jesus Martinez Horcajo
Mario Heredia Hernandez
Juan José Navarro Leal
Esteve Pujol Vilalta
Montserrat Tor Figols

Jordi Vifials Solernou
Ramon Vifals Salaet
Montse Roca Terricabris
Francisco Estany Bacardit
Viceng Tio Farrers

Jaume Dalmases Santmarti
Ferran Punti Ponce

Ivet Font Hernandez
Vasilka Georgieva Taushanova
Ana Caiiizares Luque

Pol Grandia Garcia

Pilar Garcia Rusifiol

Lluis Grandia Graus

Dolors Bruguera Bellot
Jaume Mas Sangra

Xavier Segura Llaurado
Oscar Marimon Alvarez
Francisco Perez Pacheco
Oscar Mufioz Barrobes
Carme Gomez Vivancos
Jordi Massé Segarra
Carlos Barrufet Gonzalez
Josep Maria Lopez Torres
Esteban Serret Font
Alessandra Silveira De Souza
Daniel Bengoa Vifials

Julia Adell Cortada

Diego Alvarez Cid

Rodrigo Garcia Arce

Isidro Adiego Lépez

Josep Parra Cabre
Salvador Arno Escala
Silvia Tusquellas Sanchez
Santiago Sanchez Santamaria
Montse Muntaner Muntan
Ndria Muntaner Muntan
Lluis Franquesa Domenech
Jose Campos Gonzalez
Marta Bueno Tirado

Carme Ruiz Boix

Maria Angeles Medina Calderon
Vinyet Mass6 Gomez

Oriol Massé Gémez

HORA DE SORTIDA: 8:36:28
KM RECORREGUT: 15

Molins De Rei

Moia

Llinars De Valles

La Pobla De Claramunt
Pons

Barcelona

Corbera De Llobregat
Santa Coloma De Gramenet
Cercs

La Torre De Claramunt
Mollet Del Valles
Vilanova Del Cami

La Torre De Claramunt
Olot

Avia

Manresa

Manresa

Terrassa

Calaf

Calaf

Calonge De Segarra
Sant Quirze De Besora
Sant Quirze De Besora
Sant Quirze De Besora
Montesquiu

Puig-Reig

Puig-Reig

Puig-Reig

Terrassa

Calaf

Calaf

Sant Just D'Esvern
Gelida

Esparreguera
Vacarisses

Vacarisses

Santa Coloma De Gramanet
Barcelona

St. Viceng De Montalt
Esparreguera
Esparraguera
Terrassa

Barcelona

Viladecans

Begues

Badia Del Valles
Barcelona

Manresa

Manresa

Sant Fruités De Bages
L'Hospitalet De Llobregat
Barcelona

Mataré

Barcelona

Vacarisses

Vacarisses

10:03:21
10:03:40
10:12:14
10:15:40
10:16:27
10:18:10
10:18:20
10:19:03
10:19:58
10:21:37
10:22:24
10:22:49
10:23:34
10:26:54
10:32:00
10:32:40
10:33:04
10:33:40
10:37:14
10:37:46
10:38:30
10:44:36
10:45:03
10:45:10
10:45:20
10:47:21
10:47:31
10:47:38
10:54:36
11:00:49
11:01:07
11:01:35
11:01:56
11:02:20
11:02:33
11:03:13
11:04:02
11:04:29
11:04:54
11:07:54
11:08:03
11:08:40
11:09:27
11:09:39
11:09:51
11:10:06
11:10:26
11:10:48
11:11:10
11:11:23
11:16:14
11:16:24
11:17:00
11:18:47
11:19:11
11:19:20
11:36:40
11:36:55

1:26:53
1:27:12
1:35:46
1:39:12
1:39:59
1:41:42
1:41:52
1:42:35
1:43:30
1:45:09
1:45:56
1:46:21
1:47:06
1:50:26
1:55:32
1:56:12
1:56:36
1:57:12
2:00:46
2:01:18
2:02:02
2:08:08
2:08:35
2:08:42
2:08:52
2:10:53
2:11:03
2:11:10
2:18:08
2:24:21
2:24:39
2:25:07
2:25:28
2:25:52
2:26:05
2:26:45
2:27:34
2:28:01
2:28:26
2:31:26
2:31:35
2:32:12
2:32:59
2:33:11
2:33:23
2:33:38
2:33:58
2:34:20
2:34:42
2:34:55
2:39:46
2:39:56
2:40:32
2:42:19
2:42:43
2:42:52
3:00:12
3:00:27

0:05:48
0:05:49
0:06:23
0:06:37
0:06:40
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:50
0:06:54
0:07:01
0:07:04
0:07:05
0:07:08
0:07:22
0:07:42
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:49
0:08:03
0:08:05
0:08:08
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:44
0:08:44
0:08:45
0:09:13
0:09:37
0:09:39
0:09:40
0:09:42
0:09:43
0:09:44
0:09:47
0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:54
0:10:06
0:10:06
0:10:09
0:10:12
0:10:13
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:17
0:10:19
0:10:20
0:10:39
0:10:40
0:10:42
0:10:49
0:10:51
0:10:51
0:12:01
0:12:02

10,47
10,34
9,47
9,09
9,09
8,91
8,01
8,82
8,74
8,57
8,57
8,49
8,41
8,18
7,83
7,76
7,76
7,69
7,50
7,44
7,38
7,03
7,03
7,03
7,03
6,92
6,87
6,87
6,52
6,25
6,25
6,21
6,21
6,21
6,16
6,16
6,12
6,08
6,08
5,96
5,96
5,92
5,92
5,88
5,88
5,88
5,88
5,84
5,84
5,84
5,66
5,66
5,63
5,56
5,56
5,56
5,00
5,00



